
TOUR INTERNATIONAL DU CAMEROUN 2018 - Etape N° 1
du 26/05/2018 au 03/06/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : POUMA - KRIBI - 26/05/18

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

RUIJGT Dennis 
VELING Martijn 
* QUAEDVLIEG Lars 
REP Sjoerd 
VAN RUTTEN Bryan 
* JANSEN Tom
 

10072276195 
10023141958 
10013304744 
10062630052 
10008699567 
10014157334
 

D.S. : ROKS Kees - 10022825902

GLO - GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

BYUKUSENGE Patrick 
* MUNYANEZA Didier 
UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure 
NSENGIMANA Jean Bosco 
HADI Janvier 
* UKINIWABO Jean Paul René
 

10009213162 
10016117037 
10009001378 
10009060992 
10008952575 
10015257979
 

D.S. : SEMPOMA Félix - 10064819727

RWA - RWANDA RWA

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

MAHDAR Martin 
HARING Martin 
* CULLY Jan Andrej 
* VARHANOVSKY Jakub 
* FOLTÁN Adrián 
HUDÁK Jakub
 

10005989934 
10005540195 
10011240462 
10010967751 
10010776781 
10082462613
 

D.S. : FRANO Martin - 10002131758

DKB - DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

KAMZONG ABESSOLO Clovis 
TELLA Artuce 
TIENTCHEU Michel 
BISSA Badoja 
* VOUKENG KEMTSOP Ismael 
* YAOU Gadji
 

10007763317 
10008908826 
10015622741 
10014287070 
10074935615 
10023528645
 

D.S. : TEGA Martinien - 10054386062

SNH - SNH VELO CLUB CMR

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

CISSE Isiaka 
* BAMBA Karamoko 
TRAORÉ Souleymane 
LENGANI Amadou 
SORO Poroloh Yacouba 
KONTÉ Bassirou
 

10008667740 
10009989061 
10014286969 
10013646264 
10013392145 
10005548986
 

D.S. : ILBOUDO Arnaud - 

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

51 
52 
53 
54 
56
 

TOURTELOT Alexis 
CARLIER Mickael 
DANET Mickaël 
DURST Marc 
RICHET Noël
 

10013013845 
10024575437 
10012755278 
10024602113 
10004432779
 

D.S. : STEPHAN Patrick - 10077758012

DEF - CLUB DE LA DEFENSE FRA

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

TEKOU Damien 
SIKANDI DAPNET Ghislain 
* KUERE NOUNAWE Rodrigue Eric 
NGEH Martin 
NGUIMKENG Franklin 
NGOMEGNI KUISSI Eric
 

10005626990 
10009577015 
10074935716 
10012158831 
10009362504 
10006498677
 

D.S. : NTEP Dieudonné - 10054385961

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

* MUNTON Byron 
KONSTANTINOV Radoslav 
* LEONIEN Alexandre 
* PERNOT Nathan 
DE SIMONE Luc 
DOWNES Brandon
 

10017730267 
10003042043 
10026743385 
10015622842 
10026493512 
10014899483
 

D.S. : POUGET René - 10066660101

MAR - MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME FRA

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

ANGUILET Charles 
MOUKAGNI Léris 
* MAROGA-MOUCKODA Paul Junior 
* MOULINGUI Glenne Morvan 
NGANDAMBA Géoffroy 
TCHOUTA Cédric
 

10011368784 
10011322510 
10055061224 
10009734033 
10055060618 
10055060820
 

D.S. : CHAIBOU Ousseni - GAB19640515

GAB - GABON GAB

91 
92 
93 
94
 

TCHICAYA André 
SAMBA Moise 
ANDESSA NG Chanel 
BANTSIMBA Obed
 

10013341423 

10014638896
 

D.S. : KONGO MOUATSONO Archange - 10014638896

CGO - CONGO BRAZZAVILLE CGO
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